
Faith for Life & Kappa Chi - Student Worship Assistant Calendar 
Fall-Winter 2019 – updated 9/23/19 

Note:  As of this fall, we are no longer using the terms “acolyte” and “crucifer” and are instead using the term  
STUDENT WORSHIP ASSISTANTS.  The duties are basically the same, but this change allows Pastor Craig and 

the Worship Coordinator, Mary Gibson, more flexibility on Sunday mornings to see that all responsibilities are 
covered and requires one less student assistant per service.  One big change is that the students will not be 

wearing robes this.   Please remember to wear appropriate church clothing on your assigned Sunday! 
 

If you are unable to be at church on your assigned Sunday, please switch with another student in advance.  
You can make the switch on the bulletin board in the Narthex or notify the church office of the change.  In 

last minute situations or if you are unable to find a sub, please call/text Mary Gibson at 657-9078.  
 

There has been a need for several subs in this first few weeks as well as a need for ushers and communion 
assistants (especially at the 10:45 service).  Thank you to those students who have jumped in to help!  Please 

check in with Mary at the beginning of either service if you are willing to help at other services. 
 

Date 8:00 AM 10:45 AM 
Sunday, Sept  8 Joel Brinkman Stacy Lantz & Max Thompson 
Sunday, Sept 15 Caleb Brinkman Will Ricketts & Caidon Hickey 
Sunday, Sept 22 William Petrakis Mia Doty & Sophia Doty 
Sunday, Sept 29 Anna Kammerer Gloria Kroodsma 

Katie Hancock 
Sunday, Oct 6 Ava Salverson 

 
Annie Swanson 
Lindsey Janco 

Sunday, Oct 13 Joel Brinkman Carter Aprahamian 
Henry Arnold 

Sunday, Oct 20 Kadyn Cochran 
Brianna Schroeder 

Sienna Hopkinis 
Sydney Hopkins 

Sunday, Oct 27 Conner Bidne 
 

Micah Thompson 
Grant Kroodsma 

Sunday, Nov 3 Caleb Brinkman 
Brent Wallstedt 

Jordyn Manning 
Jamie Hancock 

Sunday, Nov 10 William Petrakis Stacy Lantz 
Audrey Koeltzow 

Sunday, Nov 17 Anna Kammerer 
Madeline Kammerer 

Caidon Hickey 
Max Thompson 

Sunday, Nov 24 Levi Salverson Gloria Kroodsma 
Emily Arnold 

Sunday, Dec 1 Ava Salverson Annie Swanson 
Lindsey Janco 

Sunday, Dec 8 Joel Brinkman Katie Hancock 
Mia Doty 

Sunday, Dec 15 Caleb Brinkman Carter Aprahamian 
Henry Arnold 

Sunday, Dec 22 Levi Salverson Caidon Hickey 
Caleb Lott 

 


